AIR DEFROST
AIR DEFROST
AIR DEFROST
17
 11 16
17
 15 16
W

equalized expansion valves.
Option:    • Copper fin coil     • Coated coil
Model Nomenclature
RSE  —  11-1
Type of product
R = Reach-in unit
Type of evaporator
C = Compact
D = Dual flow
S = Single flow
M = Down stroke vertical flow
Defrost Type
A = Air defrost
E = Electric
Voltage
1 = 120/1/60
2 = 230/1/60
Capacity BTUH @
+ 20° F SST @ 10° F TD
(60 Hz) x 100
Due to Kool-Air policies to continuously improve the quality of its products, specifications are subject to
change without notice